
 504 Coordinators 2019-2020

(510) 784-2600
SCHOOL NAME ROLE/TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS EXTENSION

BOWMAN  * Heidi Andrews Principal hhaavik@husd.k12.ca.us 10102

BRENKWITZ Kwasi Reed Principal kreed@husd.k12.ca.us 60102

BRET HARTE Seana Condit-Gordon Principal scondit-gordon@husd.k12.ca.us 40102

BURBANK
Irma Torres-Fitzsimons

Natalie Valenci/AP

Principal

Assistant Principal

itorres-fitzsimons@husd.k12.ca.us

nv9212@husd.k12.ca.us

38102

38104

CESAR CHAVEZ Tanvir Dhillon Assistant Principal tdhillon@husd.k12.ca.us 41104

CHERRYLAND Mathew Clark Principal mclark@husd.k12.ca.us 12102

EAST AVE.  * Shea Gregory Assistant Principal sgregory@husd.k12.ca.us 13403

EDEN GARDENS Yvette Beavers Assistant Principal ybeavers@husd.k12.ca.us 14106

ELDRIDGE  * Enrique Pin Principal epin@husd.k12.ca.us 15102

FAIRVIEW Brian White Principal bwhite@husd.k12.ca.us 16102

FAITH RINGGOLD Gabriel Morales Principal gmorales@husd.k12.ca.us 22102

GLASSBROOK Tatiana Peugnet Principal tpeugnet@husd.k12.ca.us 17102

HARDER Ana Delgado Assistant Principal ad108@husd.k12.ca.us 18104

HAYWARD HIGH

Lili Velo-Egonmwan (9)

Waylon Miller (10)

Andrea Hayes (11-12)

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

mvelo@husd.k12.ca.us

wmiller@husd.k12.ca.us

ahayes@husd.k12.ca.us

61106

61104

61105

LONGWOOD Yvette Beavers Assistant Principal ybeavers@husd.k12.ca.us 20104

LOREN EDEN David Haupert Principal dh261@husd.k12.ca.us 21102

M.L.KING JR. Donna Knox Assistant Principal dknox@husd.k12.ca.us 42104

MT. EDEN HIGH Terrance Christian YIS tchrist23@yahoo.com 62106

OCHOA Jessica Bartok Assistan Principal jb994@husd.k12.ca.us 43104

PALMA CEIA Lora Colyer Assistant Principal lreiserer@husd.k12.ca.us 24104

PARK  * Michelle (Canada) Root Assistant Principal mcanada@husd.us 25105

RUUS Elaine Alvite Assistant Principal ezapata@husd.k12.ca.us 27104

SCHAFER PARK Rafael Flores, Jr. Principal rfloresjr@husd.k12.ca.us 29102

SOUTHGATE Elaine Avite Assistant Principal ezapata@husd.k12.ca.us 31104

STONEBRAE Jennifer Wu Assistant Principal ywu@husd.k12.ca.us 32104

STROBRIDGE Lora Colyer Assistant Principal lreiserer@husd.k12.ca.us 33102

TENNYSON HIGH Gabriela Esquivez Assistant Principal gesquivez@husd.k12.ca.us 63104

TREEVIEW Guillermo Morales Principal gm238@husd.k12.ca.us 35102

TYRRELL Michael Ratkewicz Assistant Principal mratkewicz@husd.k12.ca.us 37106

WINTON Wentworth Houston Assistant Principal whouston@husd.k12.ca.us 44104

District 504 Coordinators

Kat Hannah, Director, Student Placement

khannah@husd.us
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mailto:sgregory@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:ybeavers@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:epin@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:bwhite@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:gmorales@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:tpeugnet@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:ad108@husd.k12.ca.us
https://hhs-haywardusd-ca.schoolloop.com/cms/page_view?d=x&piid=&vpid=1502704914025&group_id=1500708904708&no_controls=t
https://hhs-haywardusd-ca.schoolloop.com/cms/page_view?d=x&piid=&vpid=1502704914025&group_id=1500708904708&no_controls=t
https://hhs-haywardusd-ca.schoolloop.com/cms/page_view?d=x&piid=&vpid=1502704914025&group_id=1500708904708&no_controls=t
mailto:dh261@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:tchrist23@yahoo.com
mailto:jb994@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:ywu@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:gesquivez@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:gm238@husd.k12.ca.us
mailto:whouston@husd.k12.ca.us

